F-0200001220					
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT: The Office of Presiding Elder for Ashwood Lakes Mission and His Successors, a Corporation Sole (Name of Corporation – must include suffix)					
Dear Sir or Madam:					
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Condict its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.					
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
James K Lansing, Presiding Elder					
Ashwood Lakes Mission (Firm/Company)					
1980 N Atlantic Ave, Ste 602					
(Address)					
Cocoa Beach, Florida 32931 Cocoa Beach, Florida 32931 ******87,50 ******87,50					
(City/State and Zip Code)					
For further information concerning this matter, please call:					
James K Lansing, Presiding Elder					
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314					
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:					
 \$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & \$78.75 Filing Fee & \$\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy Certified Copy 					

.....

<u>ة</u> -ت

٠

•

4

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

-

4

IN COMPLIAN REGISTER A F THE STATE OF	CE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA OREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORAT FFLORIDA:	STATUTES, THE TION FOR AUTHO	FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTE DRIZATION TO CONDUCT	TO TO TS AFFABRIN	
1. The Office of (Name of corp in language as	Presiding Elder for Ashwood Lakes Mission an oration: must include the word "INCORPORA will clearly indicate that it is a corporation inst pany" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate	TED" or "CORPOR	ATION" or words or abbreviation	as of like import and in the name at	
2. Nevada		3	- · ·	LORID CORID	
	try under the law of which it is incorporated)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(FEI number, if applicable)		
4		5 Perpetual	· · ·	. .	• - ··
	(Date of Incorporation)	(Duration: Y	ear corp. will cease to exist or "	perpetual")	м · —
6. Upon Filing of	this document				
	rporation first conducted Affairs in Florida - Se	e sections 617.1501	617 1502 and 817 155 F.S.		na series La series
	ic Ave, Ste 602, Cocoa Beach, Florida 32931		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	.5	
<u> </u>	(Principal	office address)			·
Same					
	(Current r	nailing address)		<u> </u>	2
8Religious, Edi	ucational, Eleemosynary (charitable)				
	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home	state or country to b	e carried out in the state of Flori	da)	· <u> </u>
9. Name and <u>st</u>	reet address of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Box or Mai	l Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
Name:	James K Lansing	<u>. </u>		. •	·
Office Address:	1980 N Atlantic Ave, Ste 602	<u> </u>	. <u></u>		<u>.</u>
	Cocoa Beach	_, <u>F</u> lorida3293	1		
	(City)		(Zip Code)		
	agent's acceptance:				

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

James Elder (Régistered agent's sig residing hture)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

*

**

r

-

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
Address: 1980 N Atlantic Ave, Ste 602, Cocoa Beach, Florida 32931	EE = T
N/A	ST C T
	Tip
Address:	
Director: N/A	na ser an
Address:	
Director:	
B. OFFICERS	
RXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	<u> </u>
Address: 1980 N Atlantic Ave, Ste 602, Cocoa Beach, Florida 32931	
Vice President: N/A	and a state of the
Address:	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
b 1/0	
	and the second
Address:	<u>en la superior de la s</u>
reasurer:	
Address:	<u></u>
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the applica	ation listing additional officers and/or directors.
13 James K Janaire, Pres	idine Felder
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any official James K Lansing, Presiding Elder	ficer listed in number 12 of the application)
4. (Typed or printed name and capacity of	

. --

